Product Change Notification
PCN114034 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

performance.
Learn more about CE! At http://www.intel.com/content/www/us/en/quality/exact-copy.html web site.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Frequency Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#
 Intel® Core™ i7-5650U Processor  2.2 GHZ F0 FH8065801974816 S R267 939655
 Intel® Core™ i5-5350U Processor  1.8 GHZ F0 FH8065802063212 S R268 939656
 Intel® Core™ i7-5550U Processor  2.0 GHZ F0 FH8065802063310 S R26A 939658
 Intel® Core™ i5-5250U Processor  1.6 GHZ F0 FH8065802063410 S R26C 939660
 Intel® Core™ i7-5557U Processor  3.1 GHZ F0 FH8065802063512 S R26E 939662
 Intel® Core™ i5-5287U Processor  2.9 GHZ F0 FH8065802064011 S R26H 939670
 Intel® Core™ i5-5257U Processor  2.7 GHZ F0 FH8065802064111 S R26K 939672
 Intel® Core™ i3-5157U Processor  2.5 GHZ F0 FH8065802064212 S R26M 939674
 Intel® Core™ i3-5005U Processor  2.0 GHZ F0 FH8065801884006 S R27G 940707
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
August 18, 2015 00 Originally Published PCN